
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                  PRE TRIAL DIVERSION DOCKET -- PAGE 1
              WEDNESDAY, JUNE 11, 2025 - 10:00:00am - COMMISSIONER'S COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78108      BURNS, KAYLA BREANN        POSS CS PG 3< 28G                               ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           110 CO RD 775              10/19/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BUNA, TX 77612                                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78277      CONLEY, JASON WILLIAM      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           7695 ROSEWOOD DRIVE        BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        12/14/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78359      NIXON, BLAKE KENARD        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           5545 S BRIAR BEND LOOP     02/10/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78059      PAYNE, TONI MARIE          DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           13840 FIRETOWER ROAD       CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           CONROE, TX 77306           09/20/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           TTONI227@GMAIL.COM         SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77723      WILLIAMS, TYLER AUSTIN     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6460 2ND ST                URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           SARATOGA, TX 77585         04/27/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78357      REAMEY, MELISSA LOUISE     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  BALDREE, DANIEL W    KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           5220 WINDSOR LANE          BAC >= 0.15                1230 HWY 96 S        PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        02/15/2025                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78284      DOUGAN, JOSEPH IRVIN       UNL CARRYING WEAPON        CRENSHAW, CORY       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           7201 GLENN LN              12/06/2024                 850 PARK ST          1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78285      DOUGAN, JOSEPH IRVIN       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           7201 GLENN LN              BAC >= 0.15                850 PARK ST          1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          12/06/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78138      MERRITT, KENDALL DLANI     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           681 BIRCHWOOD DRIVE        BAC >= 0.15                850 PARK ST          PO BOX 1931                           
           PORT NECHES, TX 77651      09/07/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78217      MIZE, BRANDY NICOLE        UNL CARRYING WEAPON        CRENSHAW, CORY       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           10705 BUSSEY ROAD          05/21/2024                 850 PARK ST          PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78402      JONES, ALISHA HANNAH       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           3915 CYPRESS POINT DR      BAC >= 0.15                485 MILAM ST         PO BOX 1136                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77707         03/24/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77491      MOSS, LARRY GENE           ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  MACEY, JOHN E        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *8900 WILLIS RD            URY FAMILY MEMBER          P.O. BOX 5413        1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          12/20/2023                 BEAUMONT, TX 77726   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78386      JOHNSON, ZACHARY JOSEPH    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MITCHELL, BRENNON    STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           3825 CARTER ROAD           BAC >= 0.15                476 OAKLAND          PO BOX 1931                           
           VIDOR, TX 77662            01/01/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78387      JOHNSON, ZACHARY JOSEPH    UNL CARRYING WEAPON        MITCHELL, BRENNON    STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           3825 CARTER ROAD           01/01/2025                 476 OAKLAND          PO BOX 1931                           
           VIDOR, TX 77662            SPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78392      WAGNER, MACK NICHOLES      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  SHELANDER, MEL       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           3660 WOODARD DR            02/01/2025                 245 N 4TH ST         PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

15 RECORDS LISTED



BURNS, KAYLA BREANN                   78108 
CONLEY, JASON WILLIAM                 78277 
DOUGAN, JOSEPH IRVIN                  78284 
DOUGAN, JOSEPH IRVIN                  78285 
JOHNSON, ZACHARY JOSEPH               78386 
JOHNSON, ZACHARY JOSEPH               78387 
JONES, ALISHA HANNAH                  78402 
MERRITT, KENDALL DLANI                78138 
MIZE, BRANDY NICOLE                   78217 
MOSS, LARRY GENE                      77491 
NIXON, BLAKE KENARD                   78359 
PAYNE, TONI MARIE                     78059 
REAMEY, MELISSA LOUISE                78357 
WAGNER, MACK NICHOLES                 78392 
WILLIAMS, TYLER AUSTIN                77723 


